
 Mon | Oct 21, 2024  Thu | Dec 12, 2024

October 21 – December 12, 2024 Second 8 Weeks of Fall 24

April 1 – May 29, 2024 Advance Registration

 Wed | Jun 05, 2024 Early application deadline for December 2024 graduation

 Sat | Aug 17, 2024 Graduate Orientation 9:00am-11:00am

 Sat | Aug 24, 2024 Registration Saturday 9:00am - 1:00pm

 Mon | Sep 02, 2024
Labor Day Holiday-University Closed
No classes meet

 Mon | Oct 21, 2024 Classes Begin

 Mon | Oct 28, 2024 Add/Drop Ends

 Mon | Oct 28, 2024
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue 
Accelerated Graduate placement credit for courses 
taken in Fall 24 Subterm C

 Tue | Nov 05, 2024 Early application deadline for May 2025 graduation

 Fri | Nov 15, 2024
Late application fee applies for December 2024 
graduation

 Tue | Nov 26, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw

 Mon | Dec 09, 2024 Graduating Senior Grades Due

 Thu | Dec 12, 2024 Classes End

 Fri | Dec 13, 2024 Grades Due

 Thu | Dec 12, 2024 Candlelighting Service for graduating students 8:00pm

 Fri | Dec 13, 2024
Commencement 10:00am
Commencement   3:00pm

Subterm C
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